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ABOUT SURELINE

Sureline Foam Products is a leading Canadian foam con-
verter and manufacturer of products used in furniture,
bedding, medical, commercial, consumer, aviation, pack-
aging, athletics, and many other industries. Our base of
operations is our facility in Calgary, Alberta, Canada. We
take pride in the products we produce, implementing
multi stage quality control processes. Customer service
is our first priority, we closely work our clients to create a

supply program that adapts to their needs.
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POLYURETHANE FOAM

Conventional Polyurethane
SKU
C15120
C37120
C37130
C40150
C70145
C70145GA
P13030AS
P16065
E2836
C25200
C52200
C60200
C80200
P150250BA
High Resiliency Polyurethane
Q12180
Q20230
Q25230
QUC34290
HR402700R91
ZHR50280GN11
QUC60290
Special Polyurethane Foams
N65S2040FRC
N80S4060FRC CHR
R25E1730AM - HyperDri 30
R25E1750AM - HyperDri 50
R30E1550C - 30 PPI
HYPG12300B
VS14400
HRJZ12250BUM
HRZ22250BUM

Grade
1215
1236

1337B
1545
1570

1570BK
1330AS
1665BK

18366
2026
2050
2060
2080

250-150BK

ucCi2
uc20
uC25
uC35
UC45
UC55FR
uceo

Ester 2lb
Ester 4lb
DriFast 30
DriFast 50
PPI30
Hypergel 12
Gel swirl
Serene 12
Serene 22

Color
White
White
Blue
White
White
Charcoal
Pink
Charcoal
Green
Yellow
Yellow
White
Charcoal
Charcoal

White
Rose
Blue

Yellow
Pink
Blue

Yellow

Charcoal
Charcoal
White
White
Black
Teal
Blue
Blue
Blue

Density
1.2
1.2
1.3
1.5
15
1.5

4
2.5
2.5

ILD
15
36
37
40
70
70
30
65
36
25
50
60
80
150

12
20
25
35
40
55
60

40
60
30
50
30
12
14
12
22

www. Sureline .ca




POLYETHYLENE FOAM

2024

Engineered Laminated Plank

SKU Grade Color
4072576 1.2lbPE  White
4072577 1.2lbPE  White
4072578 1.2IbPE  White
4072579 1.2lbPE  White
4072580 1.2IbPE  White
4072581 1.2lbPE  White
4076871 1.7BKPE  Black
4076872 1.7BKPE  Black
4076873 1.7BKPE  Black
4076874 1.7BKPE  Black
4076875 1.7BKPE  Black
4076876 1.7BKPE  Black
4076877 1.7BKPE  Black
Engineered Extruded Plank

40007 2.2lbPE  White
40008 2.2lbPE  White
40009 2.2lbPE  Black
40010 2.2lbPE  Black

Density Description

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7

2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2

PE LAM 1.2 NATURAL
PE LAM 1.2 NATURAL
PE LAM 1.2 NATURAL
PE LAM 1.2 NATURAL
PE LAM 1.2 NATURAL
PE LAM 1.2 NATURAL
PE LAM 1.7 RENEW BK
PE LAM 1.7 RENEW BK
PE LAM 1.7 RENEW BK
PE LAM 1.7 RENEW BK
PE LAM 1.7 RENEW BK
PE LAM 1.7 RENEW BK
PE LAM 1.7 RENEW BK

PE PLK 2.2 NATURAL
PE PLK 2.2 NATURAL
PE PLK 2.2BLACK
PE PLK 2.2BLACK

Size
0.5"x48"x108"
1"x48"x108"
1.5"x48"x108"
2"x48"x108"
3"x48"x108"
4"x48"x108"
0.5"x48"x108"
1"x48"x108"
1.5"x48"x108"
2"x48"x108"
3"x48"x108"
4"x48"x108"
10"x48x108"

2"x24"x108"
3"x24"x108"
2"x24"x108"
3"x24"x108"

www. Sureline .ca
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CROSS-LINKED POLYETHYLENE FOAM

Crosslinked Polyethylene (XLPE)

SKU Density Description Size

XP-15-X-4-GY 2  1.5lb XLPE, 4 x 48 x 96, grey, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-20-X-CH 2  2Ib XLPE, 4 x 48 x 96, charcoal, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-20-X-4-BU 2  2lbXLPE, 4x48 x 96, blue, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-20-X-4-YL 2  2lb XLPE, 4 x 48 x 96, yellow, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-20-X-4-RD 2  2lbXLPE, 4x48x 96, red, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-30-X-4-CH 3  3lb XLPE, 4 x 48 x 96, charcoal, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-40-M-4-CH 4 4lb XLPE, 4x39x 79, charcoal, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-40-X-4-BU 4 4lb XLPE, 4 x 48 x 96, blue, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-40-X-4-YL 4 4lb XLPE, 4 x 48 x 96, yellow, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-40-X-4-RD 4 4lb XLPE, 4 x 48 x 96, red, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XP-60-X-4-CH 6 6lb XLPE, 4 x 48 x 96, charcoal, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"

Crosslinked Polyethylene (irradiated Rolls)

X1-20-.125-60-600-CH 2  2lbXLPE, .125x 60 x 600°, irradiated roll, charcoal
X1-20-.25-60-300-CH 2  2lb XLPE, .25 x 60 x 300’, irradiated roll, charcoal
XI-20-.375-60-200-CH 2  2lb XLPE, .375x 60 x 2004, irradiated roll, charcoal
XI-20-.5-60-150-CH 2  2lb XLPE, .5x 60 x 150’, irradiated roll, charcoal

Crosslinked Polyethylene (EVA)

EV-20D-X-4-GY 2 2lbEVA, 4x48x96, grey, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
EV-30D-X-4-CH 3 3lbEVA, 4x48x96, charcoal, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
EV-40D-X-4B-WH 4  4lb EVA, 4x 48 x 96, white, 2 stage 4"x48"x96"
XEV-20-W-1.38-NA 2 2lb Extruded EVA, 1.375 x 60 x 96, laminated sheet, natural
Crosslinked Polyethylene Zote

WZ-30-2-48-80-BK 1.9 Plastazote (WZ30), 1.91b, , Black 2“x48”x 80“
\WZ-30-2-48-80-BU 1.9 Plastazote (WZ30), 1.91b, , Blue 2“x48”x 80“
WZ-30-2-48-80-RD 1.9 Plastazote (WZ30), 1.91b, , Red 2“x48”x 80“

www. Sureline .ca
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100% NATURAL LATEX FOAM CORES
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100% Natural Latex Cores GOLS Certified

SKU Density Description Size

L20 Twin 4  Natural Organic Latex 20ILD D60 6"x37.75"x74.5"
L20 Twin XL 4  Natural Organic Latex 20ILD D60 6"x37.75"x79.5"
L20 Double 4  Natural Organic Latex 20ILD D60 6"x54"x74.5"
L20 Queen 4 Natural Organic Latex 20ILD D60 6"x59.5"x79.5"
L20 King 4  Natural Organic Latex 20ILD D60 6"x76"x79.5"
L20 Cali King 4 Natural Organic Latex 20ILD D60 6"x72"x83.5"
L30 Twin 5  Natural Organic Latex 30ILD D75 6"x37.75"x74.5"
L30 Twin XL 5  Natural Organic Latex 30ILD D75 6"x37.75"x79.5"
L30 Double 5  Natural Organic Latex 30ILD D75 6"x54"x74.5"
L30 Queen 5 Natural Organic Latex 30ILD D75 6"x59.5"x79.5"
L30 King 5  Natural Organic Latex 30ILD D75 6"x76"x79.5"
L30 Cali King 5  Natural Organic Latex 30ILD D75 6"x72"x83.5"
L44 Twin 6  Natural Organic Latex 44ILD D90 6"x37.75"x74.5"
L44 Twin XL 6  Natural Organic Latex 44ILD D90 6"x37.75"x79.5"
L44 Double 6 Natural Organic Latex 44ILD D90 6"x54"x74.5"
L44 Queen 6  Natural Organic Latex 44ILD D90 6"x59.5"x79.5"
L44 King 6  Natural Organic Latex 44ILD D90 6"x76"x79.5"
L44 Cali King 6  Natural Organic Latex 44ILD D90 6"x72"x83.5"
Latex Pillows

PLHLQ Talalay Rejuvenate Pillow Queen - High Loft 6"x18"x28"
PLHLK Talalay Rejuvenate Pillow King - High Loft 6"x18"x34"
Nova Contour Small GOLS Contour Pillow 5"x16"x21"
Nova Contour Big GOLS Contour Pillow 6"x16"x22"

www. Sureline .ca
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FIBER PRODUCTS
Fiber Products - Bonded Polyester
SKU Description Size
TBU015006040M 40z RLBONDED POLY 1/2 60" 40M 60"x45yds
TBU028506025M_VP 80z RLBONDED POLY 7/8 60" 25M VP 60"x27yds
TBU028506525M_VP 80z RLBONDED POLY 7/8 65" 25M VP 65"x27yds
FYBON 80z 30M 80z RollBonded Poly 7/8 60" 30M 60"x30M
FYBON 190z 15M 190z Roll Bonded Poly 2" 60" 15M 60"x15M
100% Organic Wool - New Zealand
TBW024309030M 7.20z RLBONDED WOOL 7.20sy 90" 30M 90"x30M
TBW044209027M 130z RLBONDED WOOL 130sy 88" 27M 88"x27M
Densified Fiber Cores (Fire Rated)
TMB159603880 10P PKPOLY 2x38x80 10P 2"x38"x80"

www. Sureline .ca
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PACKAGING

Sureline Specializes in all types of packaging protection.

Box Inserts

Hard case inserts

Sureline also a reseller of Pelican, Nanuk and UK hard-
cases.

Packaging end caps.

Insert design creative service

www. Sureline .ca
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INSTITUTIONAL MATTRESSES

J

Institutional mattresses for any specification and certifi-
cation requirement

Radio Frequency fused seams available with our popu-
lar Sealmatt series

www. Sureline .ca
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CONSUMER PRODUCTS

« Bed in a Box manufacturing

e In house cut a sew department

o Latex and memory foam pillow manufacturing

e On demand product supply for our retail partners.

o Large inventory of bed bases and motorized adjusta-
ble bed frames.

www. Sureline .ca
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ATHLETICS

o Made to order crash matts and vinyl covered pads.

o Foam pit cubes and pit edge protection

o Active Sub floor protective padding

www. Sureline .ca
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ACCOUSTIC PANELS

Acoustic Panels

SKU Description Size
2"x12"x12" Pyramid 1665BK 2"x12"x12" Pyramid 2"x12"x12"
3"x12"x12" Pyramid 1665BK 3"x12"x12" Pyramid 3"x12"x12"
2"x24"x24" Pyramid 1665BK 2"x24"x24" Pyramid 2"x24"x24"
3"x24"x24" Pyramid 1665BK 3"x24"x24" Pyramid 3"x24"x24"
2"x12"x12" Wedgie 1665BK 2"x12"x12" Wedgie 2"x12"x12"
3"x12"x12" Wedgie 1665BK 3"x12"x12" Wedgie 3"x12"x12"
2"x24"x24" Wedgie 1665BK 2"x24"x24" Wedgie 2"x24"x24"
3"x24"x24" Wedgie 1665BK 3"x24"x24" Wedgie 3"x24"x24"
12"x12"x12" Bass Trap 1665BK 12"x12"x12" Bass Trap 12"x12"x12"
1.5/0.5"x60"x80" 1033BK Convolute 1665BK 1.5/0.5"x60"x80" 1033BK Convolute 1.5"x60"x80"
1.5/0.5"x60"x80" 1665BK Convolute 1033BK 1.5/0.5"x60"x80" 1665BK Convolute 1.5"x60"x80"
PSA - Adhesive, for 12"x12" Foam 9"x9" PSA 3M PSA- Adhesive 12"x12"

PSA - Adhesive, for 24"x24" Foam 18"x18" PSA 3M  PSA- Adhesive 18"x18"
Acoustiplus .5" Rolls PE Perforated 54"x300"

www. Sureline .ca
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AVIATION

o Aircraft cushion and seating

www. Sureline .ca
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COMPANY DETAILS

HEADQUARTERS
225 23rd Street Northeast info@sureline.ca
Calgary, AB, T2E 558 +1403 2747721

www. Sureline .ca

© 2024 Sureline Mfg. Inc.



